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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Hugh1074
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.500 9.6509.800 38.350
7T 4T 1 1 1

1

Daniela Mejia1120
Genies

9.500 9.850 9.4509.500 38.300
2T 1 2T 2 2

2

Jessica Garcia1081
Genies

9.550 9.500 9.4009.250 37.700
1 4T 6 3T 3

3

Kiley Ellender1082
Genies

9.400 9.650 9.3509.200 37.600
7T 2 7T 5 4

4

Ava Merlino1076
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.300 9.550 9.4009.300 37.550
9T 3 5 3T 5

5

Hayden Edewaard1072
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 9.250 9.2509.400 37.400
2T 6T 4 8T 6

6

Anabella Tardivo1080
Genies

9.300 9.150 9.3009.200 36.950
9T 8 7T 6T 7

7

Lauryn Stone1077
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.200 9.000 8.9009.500 36.600
12 10 2T 11 8

8

Giana Gorsin1075
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 9.250 9.3008.500 36.500
6 6T 12 6T 9

9

Riley Fredricks1011
Expression

9.500 8.750 9.2009.000 36.450
2T 11 10T 10 10

10

Celia Rundlet1010
Expression

9.300 9.100 8.7509.000 36.150
9T 9 10T 13 11

11

Mackenzie Emmott1073
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.050 8.700 8.8009.200 35.750
13 12T 7T 12 12

12

Victoria Beaulieu1071
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.500 8.700 9.2500.000 27.450
2T 12T 13 8T 13

13
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